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B. A. ( Urdu Hons.) Part - lll Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result Page 1 of 8
HP Part Ill HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 | HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 | 100 [ 100| 100 | 400 100 200 200 % of
Sl. No| Mother's Name Roll Number | Registration No PM| - | - [ - [ - 180 33 90 90 Marks | REMarks
1 TALAT PARWEEN 221891000900 | 16202103566 63 | 62 | 62 60 247 40 99 99 445 |55.63|2nd Class
GULAM RASUL
HAJRA KHATOON
2 MD SUFIAN 221891000906 | 16202103560 54 | 72 | 65 61 252 47 98 130 480 [60.00|1st Class
MD SIDDAQE
MASOOQODI
3 ABDUL MAMUN 231891001246 | 16202203242 55 | 55 | 61 55 226 38 113 131 470 |-- Part-1l Not
ABDUL MANNAN Clear
BIBI SHAMIMAH
4 RABIYA RAHAT NISHA 231891001249 | 16202203239 62 | 63 | 60 65 250 49 99 131 480 [60.00|1st Class
MD MOIZ UDDIN
SHAMIMA KHATOON
Part-1l NC - Part - 1l Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
A=Absent, W=Marks Wanting
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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B. A. ( Urdu Hons.) Part - Il Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result Page 2 of 8
HP Part Ill HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 | HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 | 100 [ 100 | 100 | 400 100 200 200 % of
SI. Noj Mother's Name Roll Number | RegistrationNo PM| - | - | - | - | 180 |33 | 90 90 Marks | Homarks
5 NUJHAT PRAVEEN 231891001251 | 16202203237 61 | 66 | 63 60 250 43 109 133 492 |61.50|1st Class
MD ALIMUDDIN
NAMIMA KHATOON
6 BIBI KHUSHBOO 231891001252 | 16202203236 51 | 60 | 64 53 228 60 92 123 443 |55.38|2nd Class
MD MOHIB
BIBI RAHNAZ BEGAM
7 HINA ARIFI 231891001254 | 16202203234 60 | 70 | 62 65 257 50 100 126 483 |60.38|1st Class
ABU SALEH
ZAMIMA KHATOON
8 RUHNAZ KHATOON 231891001255 | 16202203233 63 | 66 | 61 62 252 58 108 120 480 |60.00|1st Class
MD MOHSIN ALAM
UMERA KHATOON
Part-Il NC - Part - 1l Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
A=Absent, W=Marks Wanting
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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B. A. ( Urdu Hons. ) Part - I Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025
Result

Page 3 of 8

Sl. No

Student's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

Roll Number

FM
Registration No PM

HP5

HP6

HP7

HP8

HP Part Ill
Tot

GS

HP Part |
Tot

HP Part Il
Tot

G. Tot.

100

100

100

100

400
180

100
33

200
90

200
90

% of
Marks

Remarks

BIBI SHABANA
MD SHABBIR
ARUNA BEGAM

231891001256

16202203232

61

66

60

60

247

42

95

124

466

58.25

2nd Class

RANI PARWEEN
MD KAMIL
KAHKASA KHATUN

231891001257

16202203231

62

60

54

55

231

40

113

123

467

58.38

2nd Class

REZMI KHATOON
MD MOHSIN ALAM
UMERA KHATOON

231891001258

16202203230

63

66

67

65

261

42

117

122

500

62.50

1st Class

12

SABEHA
SOHRAB

ANSARI

231891001259

16202203229

61

60

61

55

237

48

98

135

470

58.75

2nd Class

Part-1l NC - Part - 1l Not Clear

EXPL -

Expelled

A=Absent, W=Marks Wanting
TABULATOR - |

TABULATOR - I

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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B. A. ( Urdu Hons.) Part - Il Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result Page 4 of 8
HP Part Ill HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 | HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 [ 100 | 100 | 100 | 400 100 [ 200 200 % of
SI. Noj Mother's Name Roll Number | RegistrationNo PM| - | - | - | - | 180 |33 | 90 90 Marks | Homarks
13 ABRAR AHMAD GHAZI 231891001260 | 16202203228 65 | 70 | 66 51 252 48 112 139 503 |[62.88|1st Class
MD ANWARULLAH
HUMAIRA KHATOON
14 NAUSHAD ALAM 231891001261 | 16202203227 60 | 65 | 64 54 243 50 127 125 495 |61.88|1st Class
MOHAMMAD MUSLIM
NAJMA KHATOON
15 MAHWISH IMAM 231891001262 | 16202203226 60 | 64 | 60 62 246 50 96 129 471 |58.88|2nd Class
MD MATEEN
TALAT JAHAN
16 SANIA PERVEEN 231891001263 | 16202203225 51 | 64 | 62 49 226 54 98 133 457 |57.13|2nd Class
MD SHAHID KHAN
NIKHAT ARA
Part-Il NC - Part - 1l Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
A=Absent, W=Marks Wanting
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna



f:f‘é Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna
VB

L"ﬁwﬂj ;-f"' Cs '}:) .9) L% - l;—,‘_éf/’§,’ i D’( \’5)/

B. A. ( Urdu Hons.) Part - Il Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result Page 5 of 8
HP Part Ill HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 | HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 | 100 [ 100 | 100 | 400 100 200 200 % of
SI. No| Mother's Name Roll Number | Registration No PM| - | - - - 180 33 90 90 Marks | REMarks
17 NAUSHABA PERWEEN 231891001264 | 16202203224 65 | 66 | 67 61 259 48 107 128 494 |61.75|1st Class
MD SHAMIM
SULTANA
18 SHAMA PRAVEEN 231891001266 | 16202203222 55 | 60 | 60 51 226 54 97 120 443 |55.38|2nd Class
REYAJUDDIN ANSARI
NURAISHA KHATUN
19 ZOYA FATMA 231891001267 | 16202203221 62 | 61 | 63 54 240 53 104 127 471 |58.88|2nd Class
MD AHTESHAM MALLICK
ISHRAT PERWEEN
20 SUFIYA KHATOON 231891001268 | 16202203220 63 | 73 | 64 70 270 60 117 130 517 |64.63|1st Class
SERAJ HAWARI
SABINA KHATOON
Part-Il NC - Part - 1l Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
A=Absent, W=Marks Wanting
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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B. A. ( Urdu Hons.) Part - Il Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result Page 6 of 8
HP Part Ill HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 | HP7 | HP8 e GS oo ra
Father's Name
, FM| 100 [ 100 | 100 | 100 | 400 100 [ 200 200 % of
S|. No| Mother's Name Roll Number Registration No PM| - . _ - 180 33 90 90 Marks | REMarks
21 AYESHA SHAFIQA 231891001474 | 16202203817 60 | 67 | 60 61 248 44 98 124 470 |58.75]|2nd Class
MD MIRAZ
NEEK PERWEEN
22 MD WARIS RAZA 231891001476 | 16202203815 60 A 65 67 192 50 120 140 452 |-- Fail
MD SABIR HUSSAIN
NAEEMA KHATOON
23 MUSKAN KHATUN 231891001477 | 16202203814 62 | 63 | 56 60 241 50 97 120 458 |57.25|2nd Class
ABDULKALAM ANSARI
SAYARA KHATUN
24 MD RIHAN ALAM 231891001481 | 16202203810 52 | 52 | 53 50 207 46 113 124 444 155.50 |2nd Class
MATIUR RAHMAN
ARAFA BEGUM
Part-1l NC - Part - 1l Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
A=Absent, W=Marks Wanting
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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B. A. ( Urdu Hons.) Part - Il Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result Page 7 of 8
HP Part Ill HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 | HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 | 100 [ 100 | 100 | 400 100 200 200 % of
SI. No| Mother's Name Roll Number | Registration No PM| - | - - - 180 33 90 90 Marks | REMarks
25 MD AHSAN RAZA 231891001482 | 16202203809 68 | 72 | 66 55 261 42 110 136 507 |[63.38]|1st Class
MD ATIQUR RAHMAN
SHABINA KHATOON
26 SAINCI KHATOON 231891001483 | 16202203808 48 | 54 | 54 51 207 52 95 125 427 |53.38|2nd Class
MD FARID
MUSTARI BEGAM
27 AMANAT RASOOL 231891001484 | 16202203807 62 | 64 | 61 60 247 54 101 122 470 |58.75]|2nd Class
MAULANA SHABBIR
MANJARI BEGAM
28 SOHANI BEGUM 231891001485 | 16202203806 A A A A 0 A 110 125 235 |-- Absent
ABDUL HAFIZ
RABIA KHATOON
Part-Il NC - Part - 1l Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
A=Absent, W=Marks Wanting
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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B. A. ( Urdu Hons.) Part - lll Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result Page 8 of 8
HP Part Ill HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 | HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 | 100 [ 100 | 100 | 400 100 200 200 % of

SI. No| Mother's Name Roll Number | Registration No PM| - | - - - 180 33 90 90 Marks | REMarks
29 MD NAZRUL ISLAM 231891001486 | 16202203805 60 | 65 | 63 60 248 56 101 132 481 |[60.13|1st Class

MD QUMRUL ISLAM

TABASSUM SIDDIQUIE
30 ROBANA KHATOON 231891001487 | 16202203804 55 | 60 | 54 51 220 52 90 123 433 |54.13|2nd Class

MD HASIM

ASHIMA KHATOON
Part-Il NC - Part - 1l Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
A=Absent, W=Marks Wanting

TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna




